
Basic User License (BUR) - Copyright usage license

Additional Usage (UK) 

Usage (Non-UK)

RATE 
CARD

Secondary
License Rates

Site/Venue (Per day of shoot)

Cost per image

£250.00

£50.00ea £30.00ea

£250.00

£50.00
Ask for a quote

£120.00

+200%

+200%

+450%

+300%

£20.00ea

All licenses are subject to the basic license fee in addition to the charges per im-
age dependant upon the specified usage.  Website usage is included in the BUR. 

Note: Licenses are restricted a single site/venue and images from multiple sites/
venues will be charged individually. 

1 Image 2-5 Images

Per site/venue

6+ Images

Social media 

Brochure / Flyer / Leaflet
(Including E-publications)

Editorial / Press 

TV / Video

Europe

USA

Asia

Worldwide

At Emphasis we 
are dedicated to 
providing the best 
solution for your 
business. Our 
focus is to provide 
you with most 
appropriate license 
for your business 
needs. 

For more 
information 
or to receive a 
personalised 
quotation please 
contact Richard.

Available onlline at: www.emphasisphotography.co.uk/usagefees.pdf           Updated June 2015



 

 

 

Example 1

Example 2

3 images are required of a single 
site/venue for a website and brochure 
in the UK only

6 images are required of a single 
site/venue for a website and social 
media in the UK and Europe.

Basic usage fee

3 images              3 x £30.00

Additional Brochure usage

Basic usage fee

6 images              6 x £30.00

Additional social media usage

YOU PAY

£250.00

£250.00

£90.00

£120.00

£250.00

£120.00

£590.00

£490.00

+£980.00European usage     200% of £490.00

£1470.00

£590.00YOU PAY

Contact Details

tel: 07973 202137
e: richard@emphasis.biz

w: www.emphasisphotography.co.uk

Notes

1. All usage licenses are issued to 
a single company, partnership or 
sole trader. 

2. Licenses must be purchased 
for each individual company, 
partnership or sole trader who 
intends to use the images.

3. 30 days Account Customers 
may be entitled to discounts and 
special offers.

4. Payment - Pro forma  

5. Files can be supplied as either 
high resolution Jpeg or Tiff, 
colour-space adobe RGB 1998 and 
will delivered on a disk or by FTP. 

6. Re-supply of lost files will be 
subject to a £50 administration 
fee per site / venue.

7. Licenses are valid for 2 years 
from date of issue.

A usage license is required to use 
any images produced/made by 
Richard Southall. Any use without 
a valid license, will be regarded as 
breach of copyright. 


