Secondary License Rates

£250.00



Basic User License (BUR) - Copyright usage license

Site/Venue (Per day of shoot)

All licenses are subject to the basic license fee in addition to the charges per image dependant upon the specified usage. Website usage is included in the BUR.

Note: Licenses are restricted a single site/venue and images from multiple sites/ venues will be charged individually.

	1 Image	2-5 Images	6+ Images	
Cost per image	£50.00ea	£30.00ea	£20.00ea	

At Emphasis we are dedicated to providing the best solution for your business. Our focus is to provide you with most appropriate license for your business needs.

For more information or to receive a personalised quotation please contact Richard.

1 0		
Additional Usage (UK)	Per site/venue	
Social media	£120.00	
Brochure / Flyer / Leaflet (Including E-publications)	£250.00	
Editorial / Press	£50.00	
TV / Video	Ask for a quote	
Usage (Non-UK)		
Europe	+200%	
USA	+200%	
Asia	+300%	
Worldwide	+450%	

A usage license is required to use any images produced/made by Richard Southall. Any use without a valid license, will be regarded as breach of copyright.

Notes

1. All usage licenses are issued to a single company, partnership or sole trader.

2. Licenses must be purchased for each individual company, partnership or sole trader who intends to use the images.

3. 30 days Account Customers may be entitled to discounts and special offers.

4. Payment - Pro forma

5. Files can be supplied as either high resolution Jpeg or Tiff, colour-space adobe RGB 1998 and will delivered on a disk or by FTP.

6. Re-supply of lost files will be subject to a £50 administration fee per site / venue.

7. Licenses are valid for 2 years from date of issue.

Example 1

3 images are required of a single site/venue for a website and brochure in the UK only

Basic usage fee		£250.00
3 images	3 x £30.00	£90.00
Additional Brochure usage		£250.00
	YOU PAY	£590.00

Example 2		
6 images are required of a single site/venue for a website and socio media in the UK and Europe.		
Basic usage fee	£250.00	
6 images 6 x £	30.00 £120.00	
Additional social media usage	£120.00	
	£490.00	
European usage 200% of £49	0.00 +£980.00	
YOL	J PAY £1470.00	

Contact Details

tel: 07973 202137 e: richard@emphasis.biz w: www.emphasisphotography.co.uk